
RPSS, PERPETUAL 04.27Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 ## ############ D9 Sunday, Ma y 06, 2007 ### D9 ###### 630 D9 ###### ##### D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 9) SQ-7 EOP 4.2 EOP AALUND; DAVID; EOP; 109716; 7-B-9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 4) L-7 FF2 5 FFE CISNEROS, T HOMAS; FFE; 118020; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 10) SQ-7 FFP 5 FFP CRAIN, SC OTT; FFP; 121880; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)EMMONS, AARON FFE (paramedic intern) 124423, 7-B97                            (minstaf 10)B-9 ADJUSTED
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 7) E-7 FF1 5 FFP GENT, ROGER , FFP; 119516; 7-B-8 7                            (minstaf 10)B-8 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5 FFE GUERRERO; JAVIER;  FF E;  118032;  7-B-3 7                            (minstaf 10)B-3 DH IN LIEU OF VACATION, SCHEDULEDDH IN LIEU OF VAC--THIS TOUR AND FOLLOWING
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 8) E-7 FF2 5 FFE MAILHES; AN DREW;  FFE;  119534;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5 FFE MILLER; MARK;  FFE;  120337;  7-B-6 7                            (minstaf 10)B-6 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 1) L-7 SC 2 SC MURPHY; DAVID ;  SC;  52724, 7-B-5, 7                            (minstaf 10)B-5 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 6) E-7 EO 4 EO OSTWALD, RAND Y P., EO; 095261; 7-B-9 7 B-9 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5 FFE PETREE; MATTHEW;  FFE ;  119545;  7-B-9 7 B-5 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 2) L-7 EO 4 EO PETTIE; SHANE ;  EO;  102389;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5) E-7 CAPT 3 CAPT THERAULT;  KEVIN;  CAPT ;  100675;  7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)PADUA, ORLANDO J.; FFE (PARAMEDIC INTERN); 124449; 7-D-97 D9 ODFI MINUSTO 15 12 "= TOTAL @ 7'S
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 4 EO EDWARDS; BRIAN; EOE; 9 6057; 8; 7; D; D9 7 D9 ODFI MINUSTO 25
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 4 EOP LAWSON, JAKOB, EOP, 1 18041, 7-D-9 7 D9 VACATION, DEBIT
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 3) L-7 FF1 5 FFE ZOGG; SCOTT ; ; FFE; 122445; 8; 7; D; D9 7 D9 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 9) E-508 FF2 5 FFE AYES; OLI VER; FFE; 122391; 8-B1 8 B-1 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 10) A-8 EOE EOE  (EOP SERVING AS BASIC AMBULANCE EO)CALL; WELDON ("LEN"); EOP (BASIC AMBULANCE EO); 117 449; 8-B78 B-7 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 6) E-508 CAPT 3 CAPT CARTER,  JONATHAN L.; C (E-508); 111875; 8-B-1 8 B-1 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 4.1 EOE CORNITIUS, MICHAEL E., JR.; EOE (A-508) 099874; 8-B -48 B-4 ML (UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE)
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 01) DC-8 1 DC CROW; JEFF;  D C  79525;  8-B-3 8                            (minstaf 13)B-3 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 4) E-8 FF1 5 FFE FATHEREE , CELESTE; FFE; 123107; 8-B-7 8 B-7 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 3) E-8 EO 4 EO MATHIS; MIKE EO (E-8);  103953;  8-B-6 8                            (minstaf 13)B-6 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 2) E-8 CAPT 3 CAPT MILLS; MA SON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 8) E-508 FF1 5 FFE PAIGE; DA VID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 7) E-508 EO 4 EO WOODS, WILL IAM C; EO; (E-508) 118076; 8-B-3 8 B-3 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5) E-8 FF2 5 FFE WRIGHT; LES LEY;  FFE;  119214;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1 12 "= TOTAL @ 8'S
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 11) A-8 FFE 5 FFE ROQUEMORE, ADARYLL R.; 124457; 8-B2 (IN CHARGE AMBU LANCE EMT)8 B-4 1

Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 12) A-508 EOE FAIRCLOTH, J; EOE; 59; 59; C; 6; 109739; 05/06/07; 8FAIRCLOTH, J; EOE; 59; 59; C; 6; 109739; 05/06/07; 8FAIRCLOTH, J; EOE; 59; 59; C; 6; 109739; 05/06/07; 8FAIRCLOTH, J; EOE; 59; 59; C; 6; 109739; 05/06/07; 81 PSOT PLUS
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 13) A-508 FFE
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9

Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 3) E-17 FF1 5 FFE COLEMAN; R OBERT;  FFE 120312;  17-B-4 17                            (minstaf 9)B-4 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 8) A-17 EOE 4.1 EOE (A-17)DE LA CRUZ;  MOISES;  EOE (A-17) 111879;  17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 2) E-17 EO 4 EO (E-17) LOCKE ;  HENRY;  EO (E-17);  88887;  17-B-8 17                            (minstaf 9)B-8 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 7) SQ-17 FFP 5 FFP MAMOU-BUS H; SHAVANNAH;  FFP;  105007;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 4) E-17 FF2 5 FFE MONCADA; R AFAEL;  FFE 120699;  17-B-6 17                            (minstaf 9)B-6 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 9) A-17 FFE 5 FFE MORGAN, SA MUEL, A, FFE, 122781, 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5 FFE NORWOOD; MICHAEL K.; FFE (EMT IN CHG) 125868 17 B-3 ADJUSTED
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 1) E-17 CAPT 3 CAPT QUINTERO ; PHIL;  CAPT, 96098; 17-B-9 17                            (minstaf 9)B-7 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 6) SQ-17 EOP 4 EOP SMITH; JA SON R; EOP; 115741; 17-B-3 17 B-3 1
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 5) RH-17 EO 4 EO (R 17) WHIT E;  ERROL;  EO (R-17) 65216;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1

Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 MORAN, C; FFE; 8; 17; D; 6; 122422; 05/06/07; 17MORAN, C; FFE; 8; 17; D; 6; 122422; 05/06/07; 17MORAN, C; FFE; 8; 17; D; 6; 122422; 05/06/07; 17MORAN, C; FFE; 8; 17; D; 6; 122422; 05/06/07; 171 PSOT PLUS
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 10 "= TOTAL @ 17'S
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 34 "= TOTAL IN DISTRICT
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 2 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRICT

Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9
Sunday, May 06, 2007 630 D9 ## ############ ########### S unday, May 06, 2007 ### ####### ###### ######### ####### ##### ###### ##### Sunday, May 06, 2007printed: 4/30/2007, 4:41 PM



RPSS, PERPETUAL 04.27
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 ## ############ D1 Tuesday, May 08, 2007 ### D1 ###### 630 D1 ###### ##### D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 9) SQ-7 EOP 4.2 EOP AALUND;  DAVID; EOP; 109716; 7-B-9 7                            (minstaf 10)B-9 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 4) L-7 FF2 5 FFE CISNEROS, THOMAS; FFE; 118020; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 10) SQ-7 FFP 5 FFP CRAIN, S COTT; FFP; 121880; 7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC STUDENT/3RD MAN)EMMONS, AARON FFE (paramedic intern) 124423, 7-B97                            (minstaf 10)B-9 ADJUSTED
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 8) E-7 FF2 5 FFP GENT, ROGE R, FFP; 119516; 7-B-8 7                            (minstaf 10)B-8 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE GUERRERO; JAVIER;  F FE;  118032;  7-B-3 7                            (minstaf 10)B-3 DH IN LIEU OF VACATION, SCHEDULEDDH IN LIEU OF VAC--THIS TOUR AND FOLLOWING
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE MAILHES; ANDREW;  FF E;  119534;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1

Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 7) E-7 FF1 5 FFE MILLER; MA RK;  FFE;  120337;  7-B-6 7                            (minstaf 10)B-6 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 1) L-7 SC 2 SC MURPHY; DAVI D;  SC;  52724, 7-B-5, 7                            (minstaf 10)B-5 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 6) E-7 EO 4 EO OSTWALD, RAN DY P., EO; 095261; 7-B-9 7 B-9 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 3) L-7 FF1 5 FFE PETREE; MA TTHEW;  FFE;  119545;  7-B-9 7 B-5 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 2) L-7 EO 4 EO PETTIE; SHAN E;  EO;  102389;  7-B-2 7                            (minstaf 10)B-2 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5) E-7 CAPT 3 CAPT THERAULT ; KEVIN;  CAPT ;  100675;  7-B-4 7                            (minstaf 10)B-4 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 11 "= TOTAL @ 7'S
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 9) E-508 FF2 5 FFE AYES; OL IVER; FFE; 122391; 8-B1 8 B-1 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 10) A-8 EOE EOE  (EOP SERVING AS BASIC AMBULANCE EO)CALL; WELDON ("LEN"); EOP (BASIC AMBULANCE EO); 117 449; 8-B78 B-7 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 6) E-508 CAPT 3 CAPT CARTER , JONATHAN L.; C (E-508); 111875; 8-B-1 8 B-1 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 4.1 EOE CORNITIUS, MICHAEL E., JR.; EOE (A-508) 099874; 8-B -48 B-4 ML (UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE)
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 1 DC CROW; JEFF;  DC  7952 5;  8-B-3 8                            (minstaf 13)B-3 VACATION, SCHEDULED
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 4) E-8 FF1 5 FFE FATHEREE ,  CELESTE; FFE; 123107; 8-B-7 8 B-7 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 3) E-8 EO 4 EO MATHIS; MIKE  EO (E-8);  103953;  8-B-6 8                            (minstaf 13)B-6 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 2) E-8 CAPT 3 CAPT MILLS; M ASON;  CAPT ;  (E-8);  108914;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 8) E-508 FF1 5 FFE PAIGE; D AVID; M; FFE; 124380; 8B8 8                            (minstaf 13)B-8 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 7) E-508 EO 4 EO WOODS, WIL LIAM C; EO; (E-508) 118076; 8-B-3 8 B-3 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5) E-8 FF2 5 FFE WRIGHT; LE SLEY;  FFE;  119214;  8-B-2 8                            (minstaf 13)B-2 1 11 "= TOTAL @ 8'S
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 11) A-8 FFE 5 FFE ROQUEMORE, ADARYLL R.; 124457; 8-B2 (IN CHARGE AMBU LANCE EMT)8 B-4 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 13) A-508 FFE
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 12) A-508 EOE RANK: MINUS EOE8
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 3 CAPT MOCKLER; JAMES; CAP T ; 71689; 8; 8; D; D1 8 D1 ODFI MINUSTO 4
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE SILVA; GEORGE, FFE, 122024, 8-D-1 8 D1 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 01) DC-8 DC 5 TO 8 RANK: MINUS DC 8

Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 3) E-17 FF1 5 FFE COLEMAN; ROBERT;  FFE 120312;  17-B-4 17                            (minstaf 9)B-4 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 8) A-17 EOE 4.1 EOE (A-17)DE LA CRUZ;  MOISES;  EOE (A-17) 111879;  17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 2) E-17 EO 4 EO (E-17) LOCK E;  HENRY;  EO (E-17);  88887;  17-B-8 17                            (minstaf 9)B-8 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 7) SQ-17 FFP 5 FFP MAMOU-BU SH; SHAVANNAH;  FFP;  105007;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 4) E-17 FF2 5 FFE MONCADA; RAFAEL;  FFE 120699;  17-B-6 17                            (minstaf 9)B-6 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 9) A-17 FFE 5 FFE MORGAN, S AMUEL, A, FFE, 122781, 17-B-3 17                            (minstaf 9)B-3 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE NORWOOD; MICHAEL K.;  FFE (EMT IN CHG) 125868 17 B-3 ADJUSTED
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 1) E-17 CAPT 3 CAPT QUINTER O; PHIL;  CAPT, 96098; 17-B-9 17                            (minstaf 9)B-7 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 6) SQ-17 EOP 4 EOP SMITH; J ASON R; EOP; 115741; 17-B-3 17 B-3 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5) RH-17 EO 4 EO (R 17) WHI TE;  ERROL;  EO (R-17) 65216;  17-B-1 17                            (minstaf 9)B-1 1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE HERNANDEZ; HORACIO; S; FFP (CAN RIDE IN CHARGE NOW) ; 122669; 017/D117 D1 ODFI MINUSTO 102 9 "= TOTAL @ 17'S
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFP MARTINEZ, RODOLFO; 1 19185; FFP; 17-D1 17 D1 VACATION, DEBIT
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 5 FFE (PARAMEDIC INTERN)MALDONADO, RENE; 123430; FFE (PARAMEDIC INTERN); 17 -D117 D1 ODFI MINUSTO 15
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 4 EO RADLIFF; GREGORY; EO;  45867; 8; 7; D; D1 17 D1 VACATION, DEBIT
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 31 "= TOTAL IN DISTRICT
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 -1 "=PLUS/MINUS IN DISTRICT

Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1
Tuesday, May 08, 2007 630 D1 ## ############ ########### Tuesday, May 08, 2007 ### ####### ###### ######### ##### ## ##### ###### ##### Tuesday, May 08, 2007

printed: 4/30/2007, 4:41 PM


